





AL RESOURCES

24, 1986
THREE

I' M5 REALTY OFFICE CONTRACT MODIFICATION
MOTION NO. 13 - Moved by Gordon Blake, seconded by Edmund White
Bear to approve the Modification #4 for Tribal Realty Office
Contract, increasing the budget from $15,000 0 to $24,600.00 as
per the final allocation for banded programs.
VOTE: Unanimous, motion carried.

ITEM 6 WATER DEVELOPMENT CONTRACT
MOTION NO. 14 - Moved by Gordon Blake, seconded by Edmund White
Bear to approve the Water Development Contract Part ] as
submitted.
VOTE: Unanimous, motion carried.

ITEM 7 P.L. 93-638 WATER DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
MOTION NO. 15 - Moved by Gordon Blake, seconded by Edmund White
Bear to approve the P.L. 93-638 contract application for a Water
Development Project, by resolution to be referred to the Full
Tribal Business Council.
VOTE: Unanimous, motion carried.

ITEM 8 ENSEARCH RIGHT-QF-~-WAYS

MOTION NO, 16 - Moved by Gordon Blake, seconded by Edmund White
Bear to rescind the Motion of June 10, 1986 regarding the right-
of-way and instead grant permission to survey and grar tl!
right-of-way at $12,00 per rod for Ensearch,

VOTE: Unanimous, motion carried.

MOTION NO, 17 - Moved by Gordon Blake, seconded by Edmund White
Bear to accept option six (6) of the recommendations provided by
Rich Schilf, NRD Air Quality Coordinator/Geologist, which will
be established at the Tribe's policy regarding damages on these
lands.

NOTE: Option (6): $4,000 damages split between surface lessee
and Tribe,.

VOTE: Unanimous, motion carried.







